
Petoskey Middle School Athletics

Sport - Softball

Coach - Katie Smith Year - 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT
HOME
AWAY

TIME BUS TIME
CONFIRMED

SENT/REC

4/22/24 Monday Pet A @ Boyne City Away 5 pm X

4/25/24 Thursday Pet B vs Boyne City Home 5 pm X  

4/26/24 Friday Pet A @ Charlevoix Away 5 pm X

4/29/24 Monday Pet A vs East Jordan Home 5 pm X  

5/1/24 Wednesday Pet B vs East Jordan Home 5 pm X  

5/3/24 Friday Pet B vs Bellaire Home 5 pm X  

5/6/24 Monday Pet B @ Charlevoix Away 5 pm X  

5/8/24 Wednesday Pet A vs Cheboygan Home 5 pm X  

5/9/24 Thursday Pet A vs Boyne City Home 5 pm X  

5/13/24 Monday Pet A vs Gaylord Home 5 pm X  

5/14/24 Tuesday Pet B @ East Jordan Away 5 pm X  

5/15/24 Wednesday Pet B vs Charlevoix Home 5 pm X  

5/17/24 Friday Pet A @ Boyne City Away 5 pm X

5/20/24 Monday Pet A vs Charlevoix Home 5 pm X  

5/22/24 Wednesday Pet A @ East Jordan Away 5 pm X  

5/22/24 Wednesday Pet B @ Boyne City Away 5 pm X  

 

 

 

       

       



       


